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GARNET PROPERTY

Forme Bistour Hakata SF Residential Apartment Tenanted

Posted On 26-09-2019
308 2-26 Kamigofukumachi, Hakata-ku, Fukuoka
c?:\, Floor Area a0 Layout Built Year

¥ 5,600,000 BUY 16.57 m2 1K 1996

|
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8.14%
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PROPERTY INFO

Building / Land Information

/_rf Property Name: Forme Bistour Hakata 5F

,@, Address: 2-26 Kamigofukumachi, Hakata-ku, Fukuoka

E Land Ownership: Freehold

&= Building Structure: Steel Reinforced Concrete

i@ Built Year: 1996

Unit Information Additional Information

§§§ Total Units: 45 Amenities: Prime area, shopping, eatery nearby

“H  Layout: 1K Note 1: Hakata station / 10 minutes walking distance

~" Floor / Total Floors: 5 Floor / 12 Floors

¥Z  Floor Area: 16.57 m2 / 178.36 ft

1L Balcony Area: 3.93 m2/42.30 ft2

% Balcony Facing: Southwest

J;L Occupancy Status: Tenanted

Location Information

Transportation: Gofukumachi station / 2 minutes walking distance




INCOME & EXPENSE

Rental Income:

Building Management Fee:
Building Sinking Fund:
Other Miscellaneous Fee:

Agency Management Fee:

Annual Fixed Asset & City Planning Tax (Estimated):

COST OF PURCHASE

Purchase Price:
Land Registration & Legal Fee (Estimated):

Agency Brokerage Fee:

Total Cost of Purchase:

RENTAL YIELD

Purchase Price:

Gross Rental Yield:

Net Rental Yield:

Offer Price

¥5,600,000

¥250,800

¥5,980,800

Offer Price

¥5,600,000

8.14%

5.50%

Monthly

¥38,000
-¥5,500

-¥3,000

Net Rental Income After Tax:

3%  Offer Price

¥5,432,000

¥130,000

¥245,256

¥5,807,256

3%  Offer Price

¥5,432,000

8.39%

5.67%

Annually

¥456,000
-¥66,000
-¥36,000
-¥0
-¥25,080

-¥40,000

¥288,920

5% Offer Price

¥5,320,000

¥241,560

¥5,691,560

5%  Offer Price

¥5,320,000

8.57%

5.79%



