

Fukuoka Apartment Tenanted Residential Forme Bistour Hakata 5F Posted On 26-09-2019

2-26 Kamigofukumachi, Hakata-ku, Fukuoka

BUY ¥ 5,600,000

<mark>ح^واے</mark> Floor Area	Layout	Built Year 1996	✓ Gross Yield
16.57 m ²	1K		8.14%









info@japan-realty.com

Singapore

+65 8188 8316





PROPERTY INFO

Building / Land Information

ഹ	Property Name:	Forme Bistour Hakata 5F
2	Address:	2-26 Kamigofukumachi, Hakata-ku, Fukuoka
8	Land Ownership:	Freehold
초	Building Structure:	Steel Reinforced Concrete
	Built Year:	1996

Unit Information

	Total Units:	45	Amenities:	Prime area, shopping, eatery nearby
	Layout:	1K	Note 1:	Hakata station / 10 minutes walking dis
	Floor / Total Floors:	5 Floor / 12 Floors		
	Floor Area:	16.57 m ² / 178.36 ft ²		
≞	Balcony Area:	3.93 m ² / 42.30 ft ²		
) L	Balcony Facing:	Southwest		
1	Occupancy Status:	Tenanted		

Location Information

Transportation:

Gofukumachi station / 2 minutes walking distance



Additional Information

alking distance

INCOME & EXPENSE

	Monthly	Annually
Rental Income:	¥38,000	¥456,000
Building Management Fee:	-¥5,500	-¥66,000
Building Sinking Fund:	-¥3,000	-¥36,000
Other Miscellaneous Fee:	-¥0	-¥0
Agency Management Fee:	-¥2,090	-¥25,080
Annual Fixed Asset & City Planning Tax (Estimated):	-	-¥40,000
Net Rental Income After Tax:		¥288,920

COST OF PURCHASE

	Offer Price	3% Offer Price	5% Offer Price
Purchase Price:	¥5,600,000	¥5,432,000	¥5,320,000
Land Registration & Legal Fee (Estimated):	¥130,000		
Agency Brokerage Fee:	¥250,800	¥245,256	¥241,560
Total Cost of Purchase:	¥5,980,800	¥5,807,256	¥5,691,560

RENTAL YIELD

	Offer Price	3% Offer Price	5% Offer Price
Purchase Price:	¥5,600,000	¥5,432,000	¥5,320,000
Gross Rental Yield:	8.14%	8.39%	8.57%
Net Rental Yield:	5.50%	5.67%	5.79%



➢ info@japan-realty.com
Singapore +65 8188 8316